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SURNAME A - K L - Z AP OTHER NAME
DESCRIPTION

AP DATE CY FILE # BOOK PAGE (NOT WARRANTED)

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

MARYLAND STATE OF INCOME TAX DIVISION

FRANK S DUDLEY JR

HENRY A RADA

RAYMOND FELTON

RICHARD A DAVIS

ROBERT P BARNES

EDWARD C ENGLE

CHARLES JOHNSON

ALICE M THOMAS

WILLIAM E LOWMAN

STREVEN C FRONIABARGER

ROBERT WM BLUNT

JAMES HUNTER

DONALD L WATKINS

LOTTIE E HOLLAND

MICHELE SAN CUDDY

JOHN T MANNING JR

JOSEPH T JOHNSON

DANNY M DAVIS

7 7 89 ST

O 7 14 89 ST

7 18 89 ST

O 7 18 89 ST

7 18 89 ST

O 7 18 89 ST

7 18 89 ST

7 18 89 ST

7 18 89 ST

7 20 89 ST

7 20 89 ST

7 20 89 ST

7 20 89 ST

7 20 89 ST

7 20 89 ST

O 7 25 89 ST

7 25 89 ST

7 25 89 ST

88040575

88035591

8948942

8948935

8949314

8949446

8949413

8950216

8951627

8951247

8951056

8951916

8951243

8952156

8951325

8949094

8952975

8952519

2
STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL
2

STL

736 SATISFIED 2-604

740 SATISFIED 2-580

741 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

742 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

743 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

744 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

745 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

746 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

747 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

748 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

749 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

750 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

751 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

752 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

753 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

755 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

756 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN

757 STATE INCOME TAX LIEN
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